10 www.sominetworks.com
STANDARD WALL SERIES CABINETS
The most popular design wiith superior quality, functionality and competetive pricing made this model a hot seller.
Designed for professional use, but also used in residential areas, offices, or other  applications.
•      Very sturdy and robust structure
•      Disassembled structure perfect for transportation if ordered flat pack
•      Removable and lockable side panels offers extra protection for your hardware
Standard

www.sominetworks.com12 www.sominetworks.com 13
STANDART WALL SERIES CABINETS
Standart cabinet ordering information:
Part Number	 Height, mm	 Wide, mm	 Depth, mm
4U-60/40C	 281		  400
4U-60/45C	 281		  450
6U-60/30C	 370		  300
6U-60/40C	 370		  400
6U-60/45C	 370		  450
6U-60/60C	 370		  600
9U-60/45C	 503		  450
9U-60/60C	 503		  600
12U-60/45C	 637		  450
12U-60/60C	 637	 600	 600